THORSBY WATER WORKS
PO BOX 608
THORSBY, AL 35171
Office # 205-646-3575
Fax # 205-646-2414

DATE:

ACCOUNT NAME-

MAILING ADDRESS:

SERVICE ADDRESS:

S5N#

DATE OF BIRTH:

TELEPHONE # (HOME) (CELL)

EMPLOYER
EMPLOYER ADDRESS & PHONE #

SPOUSE’S NAME
SPOUSE’S EMPLOYER
EMPLOYER ADDRESS & PHONE #

DRIVERS LICENSE (SELF)
DRIVERS LICENSE (SPOUSE)

VALID US DRIVER'S LICENSE OF APPROVED LEGAL PICTURE ID AND A SOCIAL
SECURITY NUMEER OB FEDERAT TAX ID # IS REQUIRED

HAS ANYONE LIVING AT THIS RESIDENCE PREVIOUSLY HAD SERVICE ON OUR WATER
SYSTEM? { )NO { )YES

= AVAILABILITY FEE FOR % INCH METER- §50.00 FOR HOMEOWNERS
$150.00 FOR RENTERS AND LEASE PURCHASE
$75.00 FOR. TRATLERS



IF WATER IS CUT-OFF FOR MON-PAYMENT THERE WILL BE 4 350.00 NON PAYMENT
FEE DURING WORKING HOURS 3100.00 AFTER HOURS PLUS THE FULL AMOUNT DUE

ONTHE WATER BILL.

IF THERE IS A RETURNED CHECK FOR WATER SERVICE THERE WILL BE A $75.00 FEE.

IF WATER BILL STUB IS NOT PRESENTED WITH BILL. THERE WILL BE A $5.00 CHARGE.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

CIARGES FOR SERVICES

RESIDENTIAL WATER TAP

OUTSIDE TOWN LIMITS
AVAILABILITY FEE- HOME OWNERS
AVAILABILITY FEE- RENTERS
AVAILABILITY FEE- TRAILERS

NON PAYMENT FEE

METER TAMPERING CHARGES

1*T OFFENSE '

2MN® OFFENSE

3™ OFFENSE

$750.00
$1250.00
§ 50.00
$ 150.00
$ 75.00
§ 50.00

$100.00
$ 500.00
DISCONTINUANCE OF SERVICE



