## THORSBY WATER WORKS PO BOX 608 THORSBY, AL 35171 Office # 205-646-3575 Fax # 205-646-2414

DATE:		
ACCOUNT NAME		
MAILING ADDRESS:		? 
SERVICE ADDRESS:		
SSN#	MINE.	
DATE OF BIRTH:		
TELEPHONE # (HOME)	(CELL)	
EMPLOYER		
EMPLOYER EMPLOYER ADDRESS & PHONE #		
SPOUSE'S NAME_		
SPOUSE'S EMPLOYER		
EMPLOYER ADDRESS & PHONE #_		TE I
DRIVERS LICENSE (SELF)		
DRIVERS LICENSE (SPOUSE)		
VALID US DRIVER'S LICENSE OF APPROVED LEG	AL PICTURE ID AND A SOCIA	
SECURITY NUMBER OR FEDERAL TAX ID # IS REC	DUIKED	
HAS ANYONE LIVING AT THIS RESIDENCE PREVI SYSTEM? ( ) NO ( ) YES	OUSLY HAD SERVICE ON OU	R WATER

\* AVAILABILITY FEE FOR % INCH METER- \$50.00 FOR HOMEOWNERS \$150.00 FOR RENTERS AND LEASE PURCHASE \$75.00 FOR TRAILERS IF WATER IS CUT-OFF FOR NON-PAYMENT THERE WILL BE A \$50.00 NON PAYMENT FEE DURING WORKING HOURS \$100.00 AFTER HOURS PLUS THE FULL AMOUNT DUE ON THE WATER BILL.

IF THERE IS A RETURNED CHECK FOR WATER SERVICE THERE WILL BE A \$75.00 FEE.

IF WATER BILL STUB IS NOT PRESENTED WITH BILL THERE WILL BE A \$5.00 CHARGE.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

## CHARGES FOR SERVICES

RESIDENTIAL WATER TAP	\$750.00
OUTSIDE TOWN LIMITS	\$1250.00
AVAILABILITY FEE- HOME OWNERS	\$ 50.00
AVAILABILITY FEE- RENTERS	\$ 150.00
AVAILABILITY FEE- TRAILERS	\$ 75.00
NON PAYMENT FEE	\$ 50.00
METER TAMPERING CHARGES	
1 <sup>ST</sup> OFFENSE	\$ 100.00
2 <sup>ND</sup> OFFENSE	\$ 500.00
3 <sup>RD</sup> OFFENSE	DISCONTINUANCE OF SERVICE